
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic
reticulum

golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

extracellular
region

0

P47974 TISD_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

mRNA
decay
activator
protein
ZFP36L2

22.20839 T110 S57;S125;T238;S490;S492 36240223;23301498;38665916 MSTTLLSAFYDVDFLCKTEKSLANL
NLNNMLDKKAVGTPVAAAPSSGFAP
GFLRRHSASNLHALAHPAPSPGSCS
PKFPGAANGSSCGSAAAGGPTSYGT
LKEPSGGGGTALLNKENKFRDRSFS
ENGDRSQHLLHLQQQQKGGGGSQI
NSTRYKTELCRPFEESGTCKYGEKC
QFAHGFHELRSLTRHPKYKTELCRT
FHTIGFCPYGPRCHFIHNADERRPAP
SGGASGDLRAFGTRDALHLGFPREP
RPKLHHSLSFSGFPSGHHQPPGGLE
SPLLLDSPTSRTPPPPSCSSASSCSSS
ASSCSSASAASTPSGAPTCCASAAAA
AAAALLYGTGGAEDLLAPGAPCAAC
SSASCANNAFAFGPELSSLITPLAIQT
HNFAAVAAAAYYRSQQQQQQQGLA
PPAQPPAPPSATLPAGAAAPPSPPFS
FQLPRRLSDSPVFDAPPSPPDSLSDR
DSYLSGSLSSGSLSGSESPSLDPGRR
LPIFSRLSISDD

True False 2.684 4.632 1.661 1.417 1.381 1.597 1.616


